Receipt to:

Robert Steele Agency
11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112 Receipt No: 2025-05-0015

Service Name

Date: 05-09-2025

Retail Price \é\/rfi]é);esale Platform Price Reseller Comm.

10

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Lien Search
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Lien Search

United Fidelity Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Lien Search
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

$14 $8.5 $2 $3.5
$85.00 $29.00 $0 $56
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
$80 $29.00 $ $51
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
$85.00 $29.00 $ $56
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
$14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



Flood Certificate
11 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

12 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate

13 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate

14 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

15 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
16 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Evaluation
17 $155 $115 $2.00 $38

Alliance Bank

Flood Certificate
18 United Fidelity Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

19 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate
20 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

21 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
2 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
23 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



Flood Certificate
24 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

25 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate

26 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate

27 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

28 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
29 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
30 Thrive CU $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

31 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
32 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
AVM
33 Thive CU $20 $13.00 $2.00 $5

Flood Certificate

34 Thrive CU $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
35 Lien Search $85.00 $29.00 $ $56
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
36 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



Flood Certificate
37 Friendship State Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Lien Search

38 Wayne Bank $85.00 $29.00 $ $56
Flood Certificate

39 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Flood Certificate

40 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

41 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
42 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
43 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

44 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
45 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
46 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate

47 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
48 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
Wayne Bank
Flood Certificate
49 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

AVM
Hendricks County B and
T

Flood Certificate
United Fidelity Bank

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

Lien Search
United Fidelity Bank

Flood Certificate
United Fidelity Bank

AVM
United Fidelity Bank

Property Condition
Report
United Fidelity Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

$20

$14

$14

$80

$14

$20

$75

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$13.00

$8.50

$8.50

$29.00

$8.50

$13.00

$55

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$5

$3.5

$3.5

$51

$3.5

$5

$18

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112




63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Evaluation
Alliance Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Crossroads FFCU

L&V
First Financial Bank

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

AVM
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

Evaluation
Thrive CU

Lien Search
Natco Credit Union

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

$14

$19

$14

$20

$14

$14

$155

$85.00

$14

$14

$14

$115

$8.50

$8.50

$11

$8.50

$13.00

$8.50

$8.50

$115

$29.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$38

$3.5

$3.5

$8

$3.5

$5

$3.5

$3.5

$38

$56

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112




L&V
6 Interra Credit Union $19 11 $ $8

Flood Certificate

77 Thrive CU $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
AVM

78 Thrive CU $20 $13.00 $2.00 $5
L&V

79 Hendricks County B and $19 $11 $ $8
T

Flood Certificate

80 Hendricks County B and $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5
T
81 Flood Certificate $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
82 Crossroads FFCU $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate
83 Friendship State Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate
84 Wayne Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Flood Certificate
85 Friendship State Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

Evaluation
86 Thrive CU $155 $115 $2.00 $38

Lien Search
87 First Bank Richmond $85.00 $29.00 $ $56

Flood Certificate
88 Friendship State Bank $14 $8.50 $2.00 $3.5

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Hendricks County B and
T

Lien Search
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Evaluation
Alliance Bank

Flood Certificate
Hendricks County B and
T

AVM
Hendricks County B and
T

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

Flood Certificate
Wayne Bank

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

AVM
United Fidelity Bank

L&V
First Financial Bank

$20

$85.00

$14

$14

$155

$14

$20

$14

$14

$14

$20

$19

$13.00

$29.00

$8.50

$8.50

$115

$8.50

$13.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$13.00

$11

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$5

$56

$3.5

$3.5

$38

$3.5

$5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$5

$8

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112




101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

AVM
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Crossroads FFCU

L&V
Hendricks County B and
T

Flood Certificate
Hendricks County B and
T

AVM
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

AVM
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Thrive CU

Flood Certificate
Friendship State Bank

Flood Certificate
Thrive CU

Lien Search
Thrive CU

$20

$14

$14

$19

$14

$20

$14

$20

$14

$14

$14

$85.00

$13.00

$8.50

$8.50

$11

$8.50

$10.00

$8.50

$13.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$29.00

$2.00 $5
$2.00 $3.5
$2.00 $3.5
$ $8
$2.00 $3.5
$2.00 $8
$2.00 $3.5
$2.00 $5
$2.00 $3.5
$2.00 $3.5
$2.00 $3.5
$ $56
SUB TOTAL $1,136.00

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



GRAND TOTAL $1,136.00

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112



