

#### Receipt to:

#### **Robert Steele Agency**

11 Motif Boulevard, Brownsburg, Indiana, 46112

Receipt No:

2025-05-0015

Date:

05-09-2025

SI.No	Service Name	Retail Price	Wholesale Price	Platform Price	Reseller Comm.
1	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.5	\$2	\$3.5
2	Lien Search Wayne Bank	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$0	\$56
3	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
4	Lien Search United Fidelity Bank	\$80	\$29.00	\$	\$51
5	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
6	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
7	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
8	Lien Search Wayne Bank	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
9	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
10	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



	PAYN	/FNT	RECEIF	TC
--	------	------	--------	----

11	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
12	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
13	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
14	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
15	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
16	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
17	Evaluation Alliance Bank	\$155	\$115	\$2.00	\$38
18	Flood Certificate United Fidelity Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
19	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
20	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
21	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
22	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
23	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



PAYMENT	RECEIPT
---------	---------

24	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
25	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
26	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
27	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
28	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
29	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
30	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
31	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
32	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
33	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
34	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
35	Lien Search Wayne Bank	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
36	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



37	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
38	Lien Search Wayne Bank	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
39	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
40	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
41	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
42	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
43	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
44	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
45	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
46	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
47	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
48	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
49	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



50	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
51	AVM Hendricks County B and T	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
52	Flood Certificate United Fidelity Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
53	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
54	Lien Search United Fidelity Bank	\$80	\$29.00	\$	\$51
55	Flood Certificate United Fidelity Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
56	AVM United Fidelity Bank	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
57	Property Condition Report United Fidelity Bank	\$75	\$55	\$2	\$18
58	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
59	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
60	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
61	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
62	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



63	Evaluation Alliance Bank	\$155	\$115	\$2.00	\$38
64	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
65	Flood Certificate Crossroads FFCU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
66	L & V First Financial Bank	\$19	\$11	\$	\$8
67	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
68	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
69	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
70	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
71	Evaluation Thrive CU	\$155	\$115	\$2.00	\$38
72	Lien Search Natco Credit Union	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
73	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
74	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
75	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



76	L & V Interra Credit Union	\$19	\$11	\$	\$8
77	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
78	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
79	L & V Hendricks County B and T	\$19	\$11	\$	\$8
80	Flood Certificate Hendricks County B and T	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
81	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
82	Flood Certificate Crossroads FFCU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
83	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
84	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
85	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
86	Evaluation Thrive CU	\$155	\$115	\$2.00	\$38
87	Lien Search First Bank Richmond	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
88	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5



89	AVM Hendricks County B and T	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
90	Lien Search Wayne Bank	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
91	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
92	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
93	Evaluation Alliance Bank	\$155	\$115	\$2.00	\$38
94	Flood Certificate Hendricks County B and T	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
95	AVM Hendricks County B and T	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
96	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
97	Flood Certificate Wayne Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
98	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
99	AVM United Fidelity Bank	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
100	L & V First Financial Bank	\$19	\$11	\$	\$8



				SUB TOTAL	\$1,136.00
112	Lien Search Thrive CU	\$85.00	\$29.00	\$	\$56
111	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
110	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
109	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
108	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5
107	Flood Certificate Friendship State Bank	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
106	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8
105	Flood Certificate Hendricks County B and T	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
104	L & V Hendricks County B and T	\$19	\$11	\$	\$8
103	Flood Certificate Crossroads FFCU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
102	Flood Certificate Thrive CU	\$14	\$8.50	\$2.00	\$3.5
101	AVM Thrive CU	\$20	\$13.00	\$2.00	\$5



**GRAND TOTAL** 

\$1,136.00